
Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 6.50 74,898.97$  
Berkeley 34.00 111,812.88  
Boone 13.00 93,436.13    
Braxton 8.50 73,157.78    
Brooke 7.00 95,598.41    

Cabell 26.00 95,346.61    
Calhoun 4.00 83,612.18    
Clay 3.10 73,700.56    
Doddridge 4.00 103,468.91  
Fayette 10.00 88,840.84    

Gilmer 4.00 82,506.12    
Grant 5.00 95,803.07    
Greenbrier 14.00 91,831.63    
Hampshire 7.00 85,246.16    
Hancock 7.00 96,637.01    

Hardy 6.00 91,326.06    
Harrison 23.00 98,569.58    
Jackson 13.00 94,409.78    
Jefferson 16.00 101,725.98  
Kanawha 67.00 91,092.57    

Lewis 6.50 82,519.93    
Lincoln 7.00 80,946.94    
Logan 18.00 88,076.99    
Marion 21.00 91,223.60    
Marshall 12.00 97,418.10    

Mason 12.00 95,653.98    
McDowell 11.00 79,305.73    
Mercer 25.00 96,429.68    
Mineral 12.00 89,032.36    
Mingo 10.00 94,978.15    

Monongalia 19.00 108,785.16  
Monroe 4.00 88,464.08    
Morgan 6.00 92,209.04    
Nicholas 14.00 83,486.88    
Ohio 13.00 98,346.99    

Pendleton 4.00 86,195.81    
Pleasants 5.00 103,483.87  
Pocahontas 4.50 79,946.08    
Preston 9.00 78,395.86    
Putnam 21.50 102,923.25  

Raleigh 26.50 85,931.94    
Randolph 12.50 84,818.84    
Ritchie 5.00 84,174.32    
Roane 5.00 81,966.66    
Summers 4.00 75,165.97    

Taylor 5.00 89,935.22    
Tucker 3.00 83,601.72    
Tyler 4.00 98,926.32    
Upshur 10.00 81,392.76    
Wayne 18.00 83,047.97    

Webster 3.50 75,701.94    
Wetzel 8.00 111,296.92  
Wirt 3.00 97,211.34    
Wood 24.00 99,952.83    
Wyoming 14.00 84,275.95    

Total 658.10 92,634.70$  

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - SCHOOL PRINCIPALS 
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2024-25 YEAR

Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Berkeley 34.00 111,812.88$  
2 Wetzel 8.00 111,296.92    
3 Monongalia 19.00 108,785.16
4 Pleasants 5.00 103,483.87
5 Doddridge 4.00 103,468.91    

6 Putnam 21.50 102,923.25
7 Jefferson 16.00 101,725.98
8 Wood 24.00 99,952.83
9 Tyler 4.00 98,926.32
10 Harrison 23.00 98,569.58

11 Ohio 13.00 98,346.99
12 Marshall 12.00 97,418.10      
13 Wirt 3.00 97,211.34
14 Hancock 7.00 96,637.01
15 Mercer 25.00 96,429.68      

16 Grant 5.00 95,803.07
17 Mason 12.00 95,653.98
18 Brooke 7.00 95,598.41
19 Cabell 26.00 95,346.61
20 Mingo 10.00 94,978.15

21 Jackson 13.00 94,409.78
22 Boone 13.00 93,436.13
23 Morgan 6.00 92,209.04
24 Greenbrier 14.00 91,831.63
25 Hardy 6.00 91,326.06

26 Marion 21.00 91,223.60
27 Kanawha 67.00 91,092.57
28 Taylor 5.00 89,935.22
29 Mineral 12.00 89,032.36
30 Fayette 10.00 88,840.84

31 Monroe 4.00 88,464.08
32 Logan 18.00 88,076.99
33 Pendleton 4.00 86,195.81
34 Raleigh 26.50 85,931.94
35 Hampshire 7.00 85,246.16

36 Randolph 12.50 84,818.84
37 Wyoming 14.00 84,275.95
38 Ritchie 5.00 84,174.32
39 Calhoun 4.00 83,612.18
40 Tucker 3.00 83,601.72

41 Nicholas 14.00 83,486.88
42 Wayne 18.00 83,047.97      
43 Lewis 6.50 82,519.93
44 Gilmer 4.00 82,506.12
45 Roane 5.00 81,966.66

46 Upshur 10.00 81,392.76
47 Lincoln 7.00 80,946.94
48 Pocahontas 4.50 79,946.08
49 McDowell 11.00 79,305.73
50 Preston 9.00 78,395.86

51 Webster 3.50 75,701.94
52 Summers 4.00 75,165.97
53 Barbour 6.50 74,898.97      
54 Clay 3.10 73,700.56
55 Braxton 8.50 73,157.78

- Total 658.10 92,634.70$    

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - SCHOOL PRINCIPALS 

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN 
DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED  SALARIES - SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

 (EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2024-25 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg. Salary FTE Avg. Salary FTE Avg. Salary

Barbour 2.50       75,389.38    2.00       71,153.88    1.00      84,482.50    
Berkeley 22.00     111,190.30  7.00       106,394.00  5.00      122,138.67  
Boone 7.00       90,018.80    2.00       98,903.57    4.00      96,682.74    
Braxton 6.00       71,514.19    1.00       81,399.60    0.50      83,030.62    
Brooke 4.00       85,158.18    1.00       106,485.66  2.00      111,035.26  

Cabell 18.00     91,796.14    4.00       96,189.03    4.00      110,481.29  
Calhoun 2.00       74,707.16    -         -               1.00      87,077.19    
Clay 1.10       69,160.50    1.00       78,426.00    1.00      73,969.20    
Doddridge 1.00       110,764.08  1.00       91,303.36    1.00      116,752.91  
Fayette 4.00       84,745.84    3.00       88,257.25    2.00      95,550.39    

Gilmer 1.00       79,561.99    -         -               -        -               
Grant 2.00       88,812.14    -         -               2.00      102,080.53  
Greenbrier 9.00       88,424.36    2.00       105,104.40  2.60      94,721.90    
Hampshire 4.00       80,293.22    2.00       84,154.98    1.00      107,240.30  
Hancock 3.00       95,814.40    2.00       93,517.05    2.00      100,990.89  

Hardy 3.00       88,504.13    1.00       86,015.19    2.00      98,214.40    
Harrison 11.00     93,858.62    5.00       102,659.34  7.00      103,051.25  
Jackson 8.00       89,591.48    2.00       95,194.20    3.00      106,735.63  
Jefferson 10.00     98,451.27    4.00       103,704.44  2.00      114,142.59  
Kanawha 39.00     87,459.33    13.00     93,176.66    14.00    98,152.63    

Lewis 4.00       78,632.67    1.00       91,890.00    1.00      96,326.17    
Lincoln 2.00       76,800.90    1.00       81,215.30    1.00      84,088.80    
Logan 11.00     84,132.96    3.00       90,779.20    4.00      96,896.40    
Marion 11.00     86,956.01    5.00       94,987.54    5.00      96,848.34    
Marshall 7.00       91,785.94    2.00       98,603.57    2.00      113,689.24  

Mason 7.00       91,395.26    -         -               4.00      104,877.64  
McDowell 5.00       72,408.15    3.00       80,585.70    3.00      89,521.72    
Mercer 16.00     89,288.39    3.00       101,112.85  4.00      116,057.40  
Mineral 6.00       84,946.48    2.00       88,207.49    3.00      98,870.46    
Mingo 1.00       83,287.49    -         -               2.00      113,088.79  

Monongalia 10.00     108,400.95  5.00       104,339.24  2.00      114,285.99  
Monroe 2.00       83,546.93    1.00       84,611.45    1.00      102,151.00  
Morgan 3.00       86,475.18    1.00       98,035.20    1.00      100,661.25  
Nicholas 9.00       76,919.35    2.00       93,757.73    3.00      96,342.23    
Ohio 8.00       97,153.62    4.00       96,162.49    1.00      116,631.99  

Pendleton 3.00       79,718.08    -         -               1.00      105,628.98  
Pleasants 2.00       105,769.40  1.00       90,528.39    2.00      107,676.09  
Pocahontas 1.50       76,950.66    1.00       71,354.59    1.00      84,091.20    
Preston 1.00       71,885.25    1.00       84,009.37    1.00      83,371.23    
Putnam 13.00     100,116.58  4.00       101,614.00  4.50      112,195.17  

Raleigh 17.00     83,169.14    5.00       91,575.44    4.50      90,098.62    
Randolph 7.00       80,187.52    1.00       87,502.56    3.00      97,789.36    
Ritchie 3.00       77,487.63    1.00       95,990.90    1.00      92,417.81    
Roane 1.00       80,905.00    1.00       81,550.70    1.00      83,248.80    
Summers 3.00       74,405.70    -         -               -        -               

Taylor 3.00       83,496.90    1.00       96,910.80    1.00      102,274.59  
Tucker -        -               -         -               1.00      84,589.99    
Tyler 2.00       102,082.47  1.00       90,263.07    1.00      101,277.29  
Upshur 7.00       76,989.55    1.00       89,695.56    2.00      92,652.59    
Wayne 9.00       80,387.26    4.00       81,807.00    3.00      93,869.20    

Webster 2.50       74,751.21    -         -               1.00      78,078.76    
Wetzel 4.00       109,344.09  -         -               4.00      113,249.74  
Wirt 1.00       97,211.34    1.00       95,589.84    1.00      98,832.84    
Wood 17.00     98,203.55    4.00       106,116.73  3.00      101,646.88  
Wyoming 4.00       82,060.35    3.00       80,772.05    3.00      91,124.62    

Total 360.60  89,621.12    116.00   94,230.43    133.10  101,271.47  
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED  SALARIES - SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

 (EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)
2024-25 YEAR

County

Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke

Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette

Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock

Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha

Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall

Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo

Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio

Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam

Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers

Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne

Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming

Total

Combined Total Principals
FTE Avg. Salary FTE Avg. Salary

1.00            71,579.58    6.50       74,898.97    
-              -               34.00     111,812.88  
-              -               13.00     93,436.13    

1.00            69,841.12    8.50       73,157.78    
-              -               7.00       95,598.41    

-              -               26.00     95,346.61    
1.00            97,957.20    4.00       83,612.18    
-              -               3.10       73,700.56    

1.00            95,055.29    4.00       103,468.91  
1.00            93,552.48    10.00     88,840.84    

3.00            83,487.49    4.00       82,506.12    
1.00            97,230.00    5.00       95,803.07    
0.40            83,344.80    14.00     91,831.63    
-              -               7.00       85,246.16    
-              -               7.00       96,637.01    

-              -               6.00       91,326.06    
-              -               23.00     98,569.58    
-              -               13.00     94,409.78    
-              -               16.00     101,725.98  

1.00            106,855.20  67.00     91,092.57    

0.50            67,265.42    6.50       82,519.93    
3.00            82,574.22    7.00       80,946.94    
-              -               18.00     88,076.99    
-              -               21.00     91,223.60    

1.00            101,930.07  12.00     97,418.10    

1.00            88,570.44    12.00     95,653.98    
-              -               11.00     79,305.73    

2.00            107,279.76  25.00     96,429.68    
1.00            85,683.14    12.00     89,032.36    
7.00            91,473.77    10.00     94,978.15    

2.00            116,320.22  19.00     108,785.16  
-              -               4.00       88,464.08    

1.00            95,132.24    6.00       92,209.04    
-              -               14.00     83,486.88    
-              -               13.00     98,346.99    

-              -               4.00       86,195.81    
-              -               5.00       103,483.87  

1.00            88,885.59    4.50       79,946.08    
6.00            77,716.14    9.00       78,395.86    
-              -               21.50     102,923.25  

-              -               26.50     85,931.94    
1.50            78,701.45    12.50     84,818.84    
-              -               5.00       84,174.32    

2.00            82,064.40    5.00       81,966.66    
1.00            77,446.75    4.00       75,165.97    

-              -               5.00       89,935.22    
2.00            83,107.59    3.00       83,601.72    
-              -               4.00       98,926.32    
-              -               10.00     81,392.76    

2.00            81,271.30    18.00     83,047.97    

-              -               3.50       75,701.94    
-              -               8.00       111,296.92  
-              -               3.00       97,211.34    
-              -               24.00     99,952.83    

4.00            83,982.99    14.00     84,275.95    

48.40          87,511.55    658.10   92,634.70    
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